
SHIPMENT : 

Polyjoon. 

Date Seed: 

Date of Issue 

20-11-19%. 

SUBJECT ; DUTCH ROYAL FAMILY. 

Orig 
Meg 

:Dupe 
rlfssr 

Track 
:OS 

• r,v% aolc 

Lav. 

Mite 

F.G. 
3/ B/W / 

Comb, 

Release 
B/W 

Length : 

tied 
Master 

f t .  

I N D E X  
LGOATIQU C? STQ5Y Holland. 

J 

w°c' / v (/ 

vPiUL^U'O 
y 

& 

1. L.V. 

2. SOU. 

3. L.V. 

i 4. S.V. 

5. sou. 

6. SCU. 

7. C.u. 

8. S.V. 

9. S.V. 

10. C.U. 

11. S.V. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

SCU. 

S.V. 

S.V. 

S.V. 

S H O T  L I S T  

Queen Juliana & Prince Bernhard posing. 5. 

Bernhard pan to Queen Juliana. 8. 

Royal Palace at Soestdijk. 4. 

Princess Beatrix leading dog followed by princess 
Ivlargriet & Princess Irene at (0.2). They gallop off 
across the lawn. 18. 

Princess Maria • examining a Press camera. 4. 

Princess Beatrix holding dog which is a present 
from Switzerland watched by Princesses Margriet 
and Irene. Margriet strokes dog. 5. 

Beatrix, Margriet & dog. 5. 

Princess Maria looks at dog & walks off. 5. 

Interior Prince Bemhard chatting to Princesses 
as they read a book. L. to R. Princesses Beatrix, 
Margr ie t ,  I r ene .  5 .  

Bernhard - pan down to Margriet & Irene & at the 
head of Princess Maria passes in front of camera. 10. 

Princess Beatrix catches Princess Maria by frock 
& pulls her back onto sofa for family group. 
Queen Juliana leans forward at (5)  8 .  

Princess Beatrix lifts Princess Maria onto her knee.2. 

Ditto. Family settle down for picture. 7 .  

Cameramen. 2. 

Royal Family on sofa. 8. 

LENGTH WITH TITLE 102~ft, 

I Cuta of Issue No: 

1 Used In Istiue No ; 50/93. 

Unused: 

LIBRARY NO. 

tfcCU, 



SHIPMENT : 

Polygoon. 

Date Reed: Orig 
Neg 

Dupe 
lieg Lav. 

P.G. 
B/W XXX 

Release 
B/W 

Red 
Master 

Date of Issue 

20.11.50. 

Meg, 
Track 

Pos 
Track 

Mute Comb, Length : 152 ft. 

I N D E X  

Y 

^4 j 

—/olU-w-^, 

\jt^yt^JLXjo -
eilû U'ii2* K,vwd& 

m^vu->>: 

^ r ^ -

Crwxe. •* <y / 

cXciaĉ  ̂

• 0 -

1 

SUBJECT DUTCH ROYAL FAMILY. 

LOCATION OP STORY Soestdijk. 

S H O T  L I S T  

1. MS. 

2. MS. 

3. LS. 

4. LS pan. 

5. MS. 

6. LS. 

7. CU. 

8. CU. 

9. LS. 

10. MS. 

11. LS. 

12. CU. 

13. LBS 

14. CU. 

15. LS. 

16. MS. 

The three princesses admiring bowl of flowers. 

Princess Marijke climbing onto settee. 

GV Royal Palace. 

Princesses Beatrix,Irene,MargriAt running 
with dog in grounds of Paiace. 

Queen Juliana on bended knee with photographer. 

P'cess Marijke watching puppy dog. 

Queen with daughters. 

Queen talking to daughters. 

P'cess Marijke looking intently at camera, 
on the ground. 

Princesses with dog. 2 shots. 

Queen and Prince Bernhard posing for cameras, 
photographers in picture. (interior). 

Prince pan down to Queen. 

Group of photographers. 2 shots. 

Prince with daughters. 

The Rpyal Family. 

The Royal Family on sofa. 2 shots. 

8. 

14. 

5. 

16. 

5. 

5. 

6. 

14. 

5 

15. 

5. 

8. 

6. 

11. 

16. 

16. 

Cuts of Issue Noi 50-93. 

Used In Isaue No 

Unused : 

LIBRAiiY NO, 

50-93 'B' 


