SHIPMENT: Polygoon.	SUBJECT	: DUTCH F	ROYAL FAMI	LY. at Soes	ldýk	
Date Recd:	Orig Neg	:Dupe :Neg	Lav.	: F.G. / : B/W	: Release : B/W	: Red : Master
Date of Issue 20-11-1950.	Neg. Track	:Pos Track	: Mite	: Comb.	: Length :	ft.
Soestdijk,	LOCATION	of story	Holland		40	
3	1. L.V.	Queen Jul	iana & Pr	ince Bernhar	d pesing.	5.
bramablies.				een Juliana.		8.
Juliana, Incent	3. L.V.	Royal Pal	lace at So	estdijk.		4.
Bershard, lines	4. S.V.	Princess	Beatrix le & Princes	eading dog f	ollowed by Pri 12). They gall	
Marginet, "		Princess	Maria - e:	xamining a P	ress camera.	4.
Inene, ", of	6. SCU.	from Swit	zerland w		nich is a pres incesses Margn	
an Donne	7. C.U.	Beatrix,	Margriet &	k dog.		5.
Bly Palaces,		Princess	Maria loo	ks at dog & 1	walks off.	5.
3	9. S.V.		read a bool		ing to Princes Princesses Bea	
8	10. C.V.				t & Irene & at in front of ca	
	11. S.V.	& pulls h	er back or		ess Maria by family group.	
	12. SCU.	Princess	Beatrix 1	ifts Princes	Maria onto l	mer knee.2.
	13. S.V.	Ditto. Fa	mily sett	le down for p	picture.	7.
	14. S.V.	Cameramer	1.			2.
	15. S.V.	Royal Fan	nily on so	fa.		8.
		LENGTH WI	TH TITLE			102 ft.
	The state of the s					

Cuts of Issue No:		LIBRARY NO.	
Used In Issue No:	50/93.	SEL SCORES	'B'
Unused:		seu.	D

SHIPMENT:	SUBJECT: DUTCH ROYAL FAMILY.	
Polygoon.	Social Roll Roll Roll Roll Roll Roll Roll Ro	
Date Recd:	Orig :Dupe : F.G. :Release :Red Neg :Neg : Lav. : B/W XXX : B/W : Master	
Date of Issue 20.11.50.	Neg. :Pos : Mute : Comb. : Length: 152 : ft. Track : Track :	
Soestdyk 3	LOCATION OF STORY Soestdijk. SHOT LIST	
bly lalous.	1. MS. The three princesses admiring bowl of flowers.	8.
1 0-	2. MS. Princess Marijke climbing onto settee. 3. LS. GV Royal Palace.	14.
March Runces	4. LS pan. Princesses Beatrix, Irene, Margriet running with dog in grounds of Palace.	16.
Boate & Prencess	5. MS. Queen Juliana on bended knee with photographer.	5.
Frene . J j.	6. IS. P'cess Marijke watching puppy dog. 7. CU. Queen with daughters.	5. 6.
Chargenet	8. CU. Queen talking to daughters.	14.
Julianes Greens	9. LS. P'cess Marijke looking intently at camera. on the ground.	5
Bershard Hunch	10. MS. Princesses with dog. 2 shots.	15.
or of	11. IS. Queen and Prince Bernhard posing for cameras, photographers in picture. (interior).	5.
	12. CU. Prince pan down to Queen.	8.
	13. LSS. Group of photographers. 2 shots.	6.
	14. CU. Prince with daughters.	11.
	15.LS. The Reyal Family.	16.
	16. MS. The Royal Family on sofa. 2 shots.	16.

Cuts of Issue No: 50-93.	LIBRARY NO.		
Used In Issue No:			
Unitsed:	50-93 'B'		